Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

(9.4 in × 6.2 in × 14.6 in)
Weight  9 kg (19.8 lb)
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
RF Shielding Box R&S®CMW-Z10 1204.7008.02
Options
Antenna Coupler up to 6 GHz R&S®CMW-Z11 1204.7108.02
D-Sub Feedthrough R&S®CMW-Z12 1204.7208.02
USB 2.0 Feedthrough R&S®CMW-Z13 1204.7308.02
Connector, 2 × N female  R&S®CMW-Z14 1204.7408.02
RF Cable up to 6 GHz  R&S®CMW-Z110 1204.7608.02
The product brochure containing further information is available under PD 5214.0601.12 and at www.rohde-schwarz.com.
R&S® is a registered trademark of Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG
Trade names are trademarks of the owners | Printed in Germany (ch)
PD 5214.0601.22 | Version 01.00 | September 2009 | R&S®CMW-Z10/-Z11
Subject to change
Service you can rely on
J Worldwide
J Local and personalized